9:30

9:40

10:10

10:55

11:00

city of
CINCINNATI #C

City Manager’s Advisory Group
Agenda

Friday, February 22, 2019

Introductions

Updates & Performance Review
e City Manager’s Office (CMQ) — Patrick Duhaney
e Cincinnati Police Department (CPD) — Chief Eliot Isaac
e (Citizen’s Complaint Authority (CCA)— Kim Neal
e Q&A

New Business
e Discussion: 2019 Collaborative Refresh Action Plans
o City of Cincinnati
o Cincinnati Black United Front
o Fraternal Order of Police

Announcements

Adjournment



