

City Manager's Advisory Group

Agenda

Friday, February 22, 2019

9:30	Introductions
9:40	 Updates & Performance Review City Manager's Office (CMO) – Patrick Duhaney Cincinnati Police Department (CPD) – Chief Eliot Isaac Citizen's Complaint Authority (CCA) – Kim Neal Q&A
10:10	New Business • Discussion: 2019 Collaborative Refresh Action Plans • City of Cincinnati • Cincinnati Black United Front • Fraternal Order of Police
10:55	Announcements
11:00	Adjournment